
BYD - Silk Road to Paris

Tashkent, June 28-29

RESULTS

200m Women

Prelims

Place Name DOB Affiliation Time React time

Heat 1 Wind: +2.3 

 1 Toosi Maryam 05.12.1988 IRI  23.92 Q 0.172

 2 Meredova Valentina 29.09.1984 TKM  25.44 Q -

 3 Rajabova Malika 04.09.2001 UZB  25.48 Q 0.329

 4 Drobjeva Raisa 10.12.2003 UZB  25.96 q 0.191

 5 Pavlenko Yekaterina 03.09.2003 KGZ  26.41 0.281

 6 Chulleyeva Gulxayo 10.21.2007 UZB  27.30 0.250

 7 Abduxolikova Ruxshona 17.04.2005 UZB  30.73 -

Place Name DOB Affiliation Time React time

Heat 2 Wind: +1.2

 1 Safronova Olga 05.11.1991 KAZ  23.55 Q -

 2 Allaberganova Laylo 04.02.1996 UZB  24.02 Q 0.172

 3 Mirsolieva Kamilla 12.12.2001 UZB  25.80 Q 0.191

 4 Abdulloeva Diana 04.01.2007 TJK  26.00 q 0.329

 5 Mamadullayeva Mashhura 24.10.2001 UZB  26.01 0.250

 6 Norboyeva Ugiloy 30.01.2004 UZB  26.82 0.281

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov



BYD - Silk Road to Paris

Tashkent, June 28-29

RESULTS

200m Women

Final

Place Name DOB Affiliation Time ReacTime

Wind: -0.4

 1 Safronova Olga 05.11.1991 KAZ  23.07 0.172

 2 Toosi Maryam 05.12.1988 IRI  23.83 0.177

 3 Allaberganova Laylo 04.02.1996 UZB  24.04 0.230

 4 Meredova Valentina 29.09.1984 TKM  25.43 0.155

 5 Rajabova Malika 04.09.2001 UZB  25.53 0.195

 6 Drobjeva Raisa 10.12.2003 UZB  26.00 0.317

 7 Abdulloeva Diana 04.01.2007 TJK  26.25 -

--- Mirsolieva Kamilla 12.12.2001 UZB DQ TR16.8

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov



BYD - Silk Road to Paris

Tashkent, June 28-29

RESULTS

800m Women

Final

Place Name DOB Affiliation Time

 1 Hukmova Jonbibi 01.09.2005 UZB  2:12.22

 2 Samijonova Sabohat 08.10.2002 UZB  2:13.03

 3 Levina Irina 06.07.2003 UZB  2:14.04

 4 Antropova Darya 06.01.2000 UZB  2:14.29

 5 Pronzhenko Kristina 10.12.1988 TJK  2:18.32

 6 Son Renata 12.08.2003 KGZ  2:21.51

 7 Zhamshitbekova Alymkan 22.11.1995 KGZ  2:22.42

 8 Rakhimova Marjona 01.07.2003 UZB  2:28.11

 9 Muzassarova Mehribon 29.09.2007 UZB  2:40.14

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov



100mH Women 
Final

Place Name DOB Affiliation Time Reac Time

Wind: +1.1

 1 Lui Yiu   Lai 30.11.1994 HKG  13.25 0.164

 2 Podsepkina Lidiya 30.11.2003 UZB  14.00 0.184

 3 Bashmanova Yuliya 04.03.1995 KAZ  14.35 0.168

 4 Arzieva Mohigul 28.01.2003 UZB  14.74 0.190

 5 Norboyeva Ugiloy 30.01.2004 UZB  14.77 0.598

 6 Kodirova Shakhrizoda 26.12.2007 UZB  15.50 0.192

 7 Yuldasheva Oydina 01.12.2006 UZB  16.08  -

8 Pronzhenko Kristina 10.12.1988 TJK  16.20 0.327

 - Loginova Veronika 21.02.1993 UZB DNS

 --

 --

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov

BYD - Silk Road to Paris
Tashkent, June 28-29

RESULTS



BYD - Silk Road to Paris

Tashkent, June 28-29

RESULTS

3000m SC Women

Final

Place Name DOB Affiliation Time

 1 Usmonova Dilshoda 12.03.2005 UZB  10:32.90

 2 Samijonova Sabohat 08.10.2002 UZB  11:07.71

 3 Soibova Mashxura 27.06.2006 UZB  11:34.99

 4 Tulkinboeva Faridaxon 22.12.2004 UZB  12:12.08

 5 Imomalieva Arofat 10.02.2003 UZB  12:46.69

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov



High Jump Women

Final

Place Name DOB Affiliation  1.60  1.65  1.70  1.75  1.80  1.83  1.86 1.89 1.91 Best Result

1 Matveyeva Yelizaveta 09.12.2001 KAZ  -  -  - O O O O O XXX 1.89

2 Sharkaeva Aleksandra 01.12.1998 UZB  -  -  -  - O O XXO O XXX 1.89

3 Sadullaeva Safina 04.03.1998 UZB  -  -  -  - O O O XXX 1.86

4 Ovchinnikova Kristina 21.03.2001 KAZ  -  - O XO XO XXX 1.80

5 Gorbatova Valeriya 07.09.2004 UZB  - O O XO XXX 1.75

6 Borusheva Kseniya 20.06.2004 UZB  - O O XXX 1.70

6 Radzivil Svetlana 17.01.1987 UZB  -  - O  -  -  -  -  - XXX 1.70

 -- Kanbarova Leyla 13.05.2008 UZB XXX NM

 -- Rudina Emiliya 25.09.2006 UZB DNS

 -- Sayfullayeva Barnoxon 05.02.2005 UZB DNS

 -- Aripova Alina 01.12.2004 UZB DNS

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov

BYD - Silk Road to Paris
Tashkent, June 28-29

RUSULTS



Triple Jump Women

Final

Place Name DOB Affiliation 1 2 3 4 5 6 Best result Wind

 1 Davronova Sharifa 27.09.2006 UZB  13.44(+1.5) X(+1.4)  13.89(+1.8)  X(+2.9)  13.30(+0.4)  13.51(+2.0)  13.89 +1.8

2 Shavkatova Khushnoza 11.06.2005 UZB  13.06(+1.0)  13.52(+1.0)  13.28(+0.8)  13.44(+0.8)  X(+0.9)  13.59(+2.0)  13.59 +2.0

3 Owusu Desleigh 20.08.2001 AUS  X(+0.3)  13.23(+2.2)  13.13(+1.0)  13.41(+1.5)  13.44(+0.4)  X(+1.5)  13.44 +0.4

4 Xudoyarova Roksana 30.01.2001 UZB  X(+1.9)  X(+0.6)  12.84(+1.1)  X(+0.5)  -  -  12.84 +1.1

5 Shustova Nadejda 06.11.2001 UZB  11.76(+0.7)  X(+1.3)  11.18(+0.3)  X(+0.7)  11.43(+1.1)  11.98(+1.4)  11.98 +1.4

6 Xamroyeva Rayhona 28.03.2006 UZB  X(+0.5)  11.49(+1.4)  11.51(+1.0)  11.52(+1.3)  11.59(+1.2)  11.71(+1.6)  11.71 +1.6

7 Abduvasikova Naima 04.01.2006 UZB  X(+0.7)  X(+2.0)  11.57(+0.9)  11.56(+0.3)  X(+1.5)  -  11.57 +0.9

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov

BYD - Silk Road to Paris
Tashkent, June 28-29

RUSULTS



Shot Put Women

Final

Place Name Affiliation 1 2 3 4 5 6 Best result

1 Nasriddinova Malika 13.02.2004 UZB  17.35 X X  16.68  16.67 X  17.35

 2 Ducó Natalia 31.01.1989 CHI  15.82  16.34  16.75  16.62  16.47 16,57  16.75

3 Arzieva Mohigul 28.01.2003 UZB  12.27  12.15  12.62  12.14  12.45 X  12.62

 4 Shchukina Yulianna 17.09.2005 UZB X  12.38  12.47 X  12.07 12,59  12.59

5 Tojaliyeva Mahilyo 06.07.2003 UZB  10.89 X  12.47  12.34  12.21 X  12.47

 6 Aulbekova Adina 11.08.2005 UZB  11.53  11.05  11.54  11.44  12.20 X  12.20

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov

DOB

BYD - Silk Road to Paris
Tashkent, June 28-29

RUSULTS



BYD - Silk Road to Paris

Tashkent, June 28-29

RUSULTS

Hammer Throw Women

Final

Place Name DOB Affiliation 1 2 3 4 5 6 Best result

 1 Silyamieva Elina 21.10.2004 UZB X  63.67  60.78 X X  65.71  65.71

 2 Nosirjonova Zarina 23.03.2002 UZB  64.11 X  65.54 X  62.01  65.52  65.54

 3 Kaya Salman Kivilcim 27.03.1992 TUR X  61.29  61.69  61.55  61.50 X  61.69

 4 Matveyenko Darya 05.07.1995 UZB  48.59  50.26 X  51.50 X  48.85  51.50

 5 Zaripova Shahribonu 24.03.2008 UZB  40.78 X X  41.17  41.90 X  41.90

 6 Aulbekova Adina 11.08.2005 UZB X  38.01  34.98  38.29 X  39.68  39.68

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov



BYD - Silk Road to Paris

Tashkent, June 28-29

RUSULTS

Javelin Throw Women

Final

Place Name DOB Affiliation 1 2 3 4 5 6 Best result

 1 Kuchkarova Nargiza 03.10.1999 UZB  52.97  54.67 X  52.55  55.52  55.43  55.52

 2 Tojaliyeva Mahilyo 06.07.2003 UZB  46.29  47.38 X  47.14  48.09  47.44  48.09

 3 Norboyeva Ugiloy 30.01.2004 UZB  45.67 X X X  46.61 X  46.61

 4 Arzieva Mohigul 28.01.2003 UZB X  40.74  42.25 X  42.81  43.34  43.34

 5 Chikalova Anna 18.07.2006 UZB X  30.85 X X  28.96 X  30.85

- Nasriddinova Madina 11.10.2006 UZB DNS DNS

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov



200m Men

Prelims

Place Name DOB Affiliation Time React time
Heat 1 Wind: +1.4

 1 Atafi Abdulaziz 02.12.2001 KSA  20.75 Q 0.204

 2 Altintash Batuhan 28.04.1996 TUR  21.11 Q 0.176

 3 Muzrapov Favoris 15.11.1998 TJK  21.76 Q 0.131

 4 Nabiyev Umid 25.12.2005 UZB  21.98 q 0.179

 5 Boboev Bobojon 10.03.2006 TJK  22.01 q 0.174

 6 Gafurjanov Sulton 27.05.2004 UZB  22.08 0.257

 7 Litovski Ruslan 22.08.2005 KGZ  22.13 0.226

8 Abdullajonov Odilbek 04.06.2004 UZB  23.05  -

 - Tilovov Javokhir 08.11.2005 UZB DNS  -

Place Name DOB Affiliation Time React time

Heat 2 Wind: +0.8

 1 Yang Chun-Han 01.01.1997 TPE  20.75 Q 0.173

 2 Akhmadiev Ildar 01.03.2000 TJK  21.22 Q 0.225

 3 Beknazarov Bahtiyor 26.03.2005 UZB  21.69 Q 0.239

 4 Baxtiyorov Sardor 15.08.1993 UZB  21.78 q 0.129

 5 Aliyev Akromjon 02.10.2003 UZB  22.36  - 

 6 Sobirjonov Jahongirmirzo 26.02.1994 UZB  22.46 0.157

7 Ismailov Sunnatulla 28.05.1992 UZB  22.52 0.178

 - Sadulaev Alisher 25.01.1997 TKM DNF 0.204

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov

BYD - Silk Road to Paris
Tashkent, June 28-29

RESULTS



200m Men

Final

Place Name DOB Affiliation Time React time

Wind: +0.1

 1 Atafi Abdulaziz 02.12.2001 KSA  20.45 0.184

 2 Yang Chun-Han 01.01.1997 TPE  20.46 0.153

 3 Akhmadiev Ildar 01.03.2000 TJK  20.77 0.161

 4 Altintash Batuhan 28.04.1996 TUR  20.94 0.145

 5 Muzrapov Favoris 15.11.1998 TJK  21.40 0.129

 6 Beknazarov Bahtiyor 26.03.2005 UZB  21.69 0.223

 7 Baxtiyorov Sardor 15.08.1993 UZB  21.73 0.146

8 Nabiyev Umid 25.12.2005 UZB  22.18 0.150

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov

BYD - Silk Road to Paris
Tashkent, June 28-29

RESULTS



1500m Men 
Final

Place Name DOB Affiliation Time

Heat 1

 1 Suleiman Zhusup 11.11.1999 KGZ  3:55.79

 2 Abylabekov Elaman 28.08.2001 KGZ  3:58.17

 3 Kulov Husan 03.03.2006 TJK  4:01.57

 4 Kadyrov Eldiiar 05.04.2002 KGZ  4:02.07

 5 Mamedov Vladislav 13.07.1993 UZB  4:08.60

 6 Abdurahmonov Shahrom 07.10.1999 UZB  4:10.17

 7 Salakhudinov Aleksandr 11.06.2000 KGZ  4:10.91

8 Khamraev Fakhriddin 28.07.1989 UZB  4:11.02

9 Lutfullayev Sherillo 20.07.2004 UZB  4:27.79

 -- Mukumbek Maysal 28.08.1998 KGZ DNF
 -- Akhmedov Khayotbek 10.03.2006 UZB DNF

Place Name DOB Affiliation Time

Heat 2

 1 Keneshbekov Nursultan 25.03.2000 KGZ  3:45.60

 2 Kazakbayev Samat 01.05.1997 KGZ  3:54.00

 3 Surenko Viktor 27.11.2000 UZB  3:57.31

 4 Zuhurshohi Najmuddin 21.09.2001 TJK  3:57.45

 5 Rakhmatullaev Jahongir 23.02.1996 UZB  3:58.36

 6 Botirov Eldor 18.09.2003 UZB  3:59.60

7 Toshquvatov Otabek 24.04.2000 UZB  4:00.94

8 Mamurov Rukhshod 01.11.2004 UZB  4:02.24

9 Bobomuradov Namozbek 01.02.2004 UZB  4:02.34

10 Raxmatov Avazbek 11.01.1999 UZB  4:07.94

 -- Allanazarov Aliakbar 08.05.2001 UZB DNS

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov

BYD - Silk Road to Paris
Tashkent, June 28-29

RESULTS



BYD - Silk Road to Paris

Tashkent, June 28-29

RESULTS

 5000m Men

Final

Place Name DOB Affiliation Time

 1 Keneshbekov Nursultan 25.03.2000 KGZ  14:28.81

 2 Mutalipov Nodir 27.07.2001 UZB  14:56.19

 3 Suleiman Zhusup 11.11.1999 KGZ  14:57.12

 4 Toshquvatov Otabek 24.04.2000 UZB  15:01.63

 5 Soatov Muhammadqodir 01.01.2001 UZB  15:04.56

 6 Mamatkomilov Oybek 08.01.2000 UZB  15:22.45

 7 Botirov Eldor 18.09.2003 UZB  15:29.68

 8 Rakhmatullaev Jahongir 23.02.1996 UZB  15:30.03

 9 Salakhudinov Aleksandr 11.06.2000 KGZ  15:35.02

 10 Kadyrov Eldiiar 05.04.2002 KGZ  15:35.40

 11 Abdurahmonov Shahrom 07.10.1999 UZB  16:14.19

 12 Daminov Diyorbek 09.12.2003 UZB  16:33.02

 13 Odinaev Mehrobjon 01.01.1997 TJK  16:34.32

--- Salimov Alibek 31.05.2003 UZB DNF

--- Aktamov Uchqun 08.10.2006 UZB DNF

--- Tursunov Shaxboz 23.05.1999 UZB DNF

--- Abylabekov Elaman 28.08.2001 KGZ DNF

--- Mirsoatov Khasan 09.04.1999 UZB DNF

--- Lutfullayev Sherillo 20.07.2004 UZB DNS

--- Akhmedov Diyorbek 27.04.2004 UZB DNS

--- Soibnazarov Fuzuli 30.10.2000 UZB DNS

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov



BYD - Silk Road to Paris

Tashkent, June 28-29

RESULTS

 110mH Men

Final

Place Name DOB Affiliation Time ReacTime

Wind: +1.8 

 1 Yefremov David 15.01.1999 KAZ  13.63 0.162

 2 Normurodov Ergash 17.09.1995 UZB  13.64 0.154

 3 Pronzhenko Leonid 05.01.2000 TJK  14.69 0.183

 4 Norboev Nodir 04.02.2005 UZB  15.14 0.187

 5 Shakirov Zaxriddin 21.10.2000 UZB  15.18 0.232

 6 Sotiboldiyev Mardonbek 19.02.2004 UZB  16.81 0.162

 7 Rahmonov Sherzod 04.05.2001 UZB  17.63 0.191

--- Abduqaxxorov Abdulloh 22.01.2006 UZB DNS

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov



High Jump Men

Final

Place Name Affiliation 1.85 1.95 2.03 2.08 2.13 2.16 2.18 Best Result

1 Nagaev Amir 28.12.2004 UZB  - O O O XO X- XX 2.13

2 Chikalov Vadim 26.11.2003 UZB  - O XO O XXO XXX 2.13

3 Melsitov Dmitriy 19.03.1996 UZB O O XO XXO XXX 2.08

4 Khodjaev Amal 09.07.2003 UZB  - 0 0 XXX 2.03

5 Ismailov Devdavs 05.02.2006 UZB 0 0 XXO XXX 2.03

6 Normakhmatov Ulugbek 18.03.2006 UZB XO XXX 1.85

7 Saidaliev Salim 08.09.1998 TJK XXX NM

8 Karimov Islom 21.07.2001 UZB XXX NM

9 Buvabekov Samir 01.05.2007 UZB XXX NM

10 Abibullaev Arsen 17.05.2005 UZB XXX NM

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov

DOB

BYD - Silk Road to Paris
Tashkent, June 28-29

RUSULTS



Long Jump Men

Final

Place Name DOB Affiliation 1 2 3 4 5 6 Best result Wind

 1 Ubas Janry 02.01.1994 PHI  7.53(+1.0)  7.85(+0.8)  X(+0.0)  7.63(-0.7)  X(+1.3)  7.69(+0.3)  7.85 +0.8

2 Chan Ming Tai  30.01.1995 HKG  7.31(+1.5)  X(+1.4)  7.54(+2.6)  7.75(+1.8)  X(+1.6)  7.75(+1.7)  7.75 +1.8

3 Isakov Timur 13.01.2000 KGZ  7.01(+0.3)  7.38(+2.4)  7.35(-0.5)  7.09(-0.8)  7.42(+1.4)  X(+0.7)  7.42 +1.4

4 Norbaev Nodir 04.02.2005 UZB  7.32(+1.8)  X(-1.1)  7.37(-0.5)  7.09(+1.2)  X(+1.8)  7.34(+1.2)  7.37 -0.5

5 Denisov Ivan 22.10.1996 UZB  7.36(-0.2)  7.04(+0.3)  X(-1.4)  6.96(+1.5)  7.27(+0.8)  7.23(+1.1)  7.36 -0.2

6 Quvvatov Dilshod 30.06.1999 UZB  7.29(+1.4)  7.15(+1.0)  6.92(+0.2)  7.13(+0.4)  6.93(-0.2)  6.98(+1.4)  7.29 +1.4

7 Akhmadiev Ildar 01.03.2000 TJK  7.22(+2.5)  6.75(-0.5)  7.24(+1.2)  X(-0.8)  X(-0.2)  X(+1.2)  7.24 +1.2

8 Sobirov Azizjon 30.07.2005 UZB  X(+2.3)  7.18(+0.6)  7.22(+1.2)  6.83(-1.2)  6.82(-0.9)  6.85(+1.9)  7.22 +1.2

9 Kuchkarov Doniyor 19.04.2001 UZB  X(-0.2)  6.24(-0.6)  6.80(+0.7)  6.80 +0.7

10 Stepanov Aleksandr 25.08.1999 UZB  X(+0.0)  X(-0.9)  X(+1.7) NM

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov

BYD - Silk Road to Paris
Tashkent, June 28-29

RUSULTS



BYD - Silk Road to Paris

Tashkent, June 28-29

RUSULTS

Triple Jump Men

Final

Place Name DOB Affiliation 1 2 3 4 5 6 Best result Wind

 1 Vanyaikin Maksim 18.10.1999 UKR  16.05(+0.8)  16.25(+0.7)  16.18(+1.1)  16.57(+0.9) -  13.23(+0.8)  16.57 +0.9

 2 Denisov Ivan 22.10.1996 UZB  X(+0.5)  16.35(+1.4)  X(+0.0)  15.14(+0.7)  16.43(+0.2)  15.47(+0.3)  16.43 +0.2

 3 Makhkamov Ibrohim 12.11.2004 UZB  15.53(+1.4)  15.99(+0.8)  16.02(+1.0)  15.86(+0.9)  X(+0.9)  15.61(+0.9)  16.02 +1.0

 4 Reyes Luis 29.09.2000 CHI  X(+0.5)  15.21(+1.8)  X(+2.0)  X(+0.7)  15.45(+0.7)  X(+0.3)  15.45 +0.7

 5 Ahmadjanov Ihtier 25.03.2008 UZB  14.42(+1.5)  14.82(+0.5)  15.02(+0.1)  14.89(-0.1)  13.30(+0.4)  15.05(+1.5)  15.05 +1.5

 6 Buzikin Oleg 16.08.2003 UZB  X(+0.7)  X(+2.2)  14.59(+0.4)  X(+0.8)  14.31(+0.7)  14.61(+0.2)  14.61 +0.2

 7 Saidaliev Salim 08.09.1998 TJK  13.11(+0.9) - - -  13.11 +0.9

--- Juraev Shakhzodbek 20.10.2000 UZB X(+0.4) X(+1.0) - - NM -

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov



BYD - Silk Road to Paris

Tashkent, June 28-29

RUSULTS

 Hammer Throw Men

Final

Place Name DOB Affiliation 1 2 3 4 5 6 Best result

 1 Vega Jerome 07.04.1995 PUR X  73.76  71.37  72.85 X X  73.76

 2 Mammedov Mergen 24.12.1990 TKM  66.26  69.71  66.41 X  70.03  68.55  70.03

 3 Khodjaev Sukhrob 21.05.1993 UZB  67.06  69.15 X  67.01  68.50  67.11  69.15

 4 Xasanov Umidjon 23.02.2001 UZB X X  53.68 X  57.91  61.88  61.88

 5 Sodiqov Muhammadali 24.02.2007 UZB  50.16  51.76 X  50.86  49.75  53.87  53.87

 6 Diorditsa Timur 12.02.2007 TJK  49.40  47.71 X X  47.75  51.22  51.22

Technical Deligate: CK Valson

Competition Director: Komoliddin Ruzamukhamedov


